LoOoNoULRWNE

Italo Nicolae Pinheiro
CONV
Course : HN1

Distance : 2200m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:45:07 (20'30"/km)

00:09:58 106m
00:02:42 00:12:40 160m
00:06:14 00:18:54 165m
00:03:18 00:22:12 156m
00:03:05 00:25:17 258m
00:02:30 00:27:47 116m
00:06:33 00:34:20 169m
00:02:50 00:37:10 187m
00:04:39 00:41:49 379m
00:00:51 00:42:40 108m
00:02:08 00:44:48 167m
00:00:19 00:45:07 63m

32 ETAPA CIPO 2021

94'02"/km
16'53"/km
37'47"/km
21'09"/km
11'57"/km
21'33"/km
38'45"/km
15'09"/km
12'16"/km

7'52"/km
12'46"/km

5'02"/km

CAMPO LARGO - PR 15.8.2021
Clube de Orientacao Gralha Azul

3/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Francisco Z. Reimdo De Mello 0:35:30
2. Jorge Luis Ramos Szczypior 0:44:38
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